
631-499-7660
2188 Jericho Turnpike
Commack, NY 11725

ATHENIANGREEKTAVERNA.COM

CATERING MENU

TIRED OF THE SAME OLD FOOD?

Enjoy a taste of 
Greece at your 

next event!

631-499-7660
2188 Jericho Turnpike
Commack, NY 11725

ATHENIANGREEKTAVERNA.COM

WARNING: Before placing your order, please inform us if a
person in your party has a food allergy. Consuming raw or

undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborn illnesss.

DESSERTS

Baklava

Kataifi

Ekmek-Kataifi

Galactouboureko

Koulourakia

Kourambiedes

HALF
(FEEDS 8-10)

$35

$35

N/A

N/A

$35

$40

FULL
(FEEDS 15-25)

$70

$70

$90

$90

$65

$75



SEAFOODSALADSENTREES

Greek
Shredded iceberg lettuce, ripe tomatoes, cucumbers, bell
peppers, red onions, Kalamata olives, stuffed
grapeleaves, feta, and pepperoncini
(hot peppers!)

Athenian
A fresh mix of mesclun greens w| red onions, cucumbers,
peppers, tomatoes & imported feta. Topped w| fire-
roasted pepper & onion balsamic relish 
(Yia Yia would be proud!)

Classic Tossed
Shredded iceberg lettuce, ripe tomatoes, cucumbers, bell
peppers, red onions.

Nostalgia
A fresh mix of spinach & purple cabbage, grilled eggplant,
mushrooms, roasted peppers, imported Kasseri cheese,
and kalamata olives. Served with pita chips and
housemade honey mustard dressing.

Horiatiki
A traditional greek salad "No Lettuce!" Chunks of
tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers, olives &
imported feta. Drizzled w| housemade vinaigrette.

Spring Roll
Chicken, eggplant, roasted peppers, shredded halloumi
cheese, sauteed and stuffed in fresh pita draped in panko
surrounded by pita chips and served over our
 Athenian Salad!

Gyro Meat

Chicken Souvlaki

Beef Souvlaki

Roasted Chicken

Keftedes

BBQ Pork

Chicken Akrata

Chicken Athenian

Kota Alla Mykonos

Kota Me Kapari

Pistachio

Mousaka

Souvlaki Sticks

Kebobs

Stuffed Peppers

HALF
(FEEDS 8-10)

$85

$80

$140

$50

$90

$80

$80

$90

$90

$90

$75

$75

$75

P/A

FULL
(FEEDS 15-25)

$130

$120

$199

$80

$140

$120

$110

$130

$130

$130

$110

$110

$120

P/A
DOZEN $110

HALF $45     FULL $75

HALF $50      FULL $80

HALF $30      FULL $45

HALF $60      FULL $90

FIVE $60        TEN $100

ADD GRILLED 

CHICKEN OR 

FALAFEL

HALF $30

FULL $60

ADD GYRO

OR PORK

SOUVLAKI

HALF $40

FULL $90

ADD

GRILLED

SHRIMP

HALF $80

FULL $140

*Add to half tray or a full tray*

Fried Calamari

Buffalo Calamari

Shrimp Scampi (OVER RICE)

Shrimp Akrata

Grilled Octopus

Mussels

Little Neck Clams

Mussels & Clams (COMBO)

Seafood Carnival

Tilapia (BROILED)

Tilapia (STUFFED)

Fillet of Sole

(BROILED OR STUFFED)

HALF
(FEEDS 8-10)

$60

$70

$100

$90

P/A

$50

$70

$50

$90

$50

$70

P/A

FULL
(FEEDS 15-25)

$100

$110

$160

$150

P/A

$60

$110

$90

$145

$90

$130

P/A

SIDES

Lemon Potatoes

Rice

Orzo

Gigantes (BUTTER BEANS)

Yia Yia's Eggplant

Spinach Pie

Cheese Pie

String Beans

Avgolemono Soup

Soup of the Day

HALF
(FEEDS 8-10)

$40

$30

$50

$70

$30

$40

$40

$40

$10

$10

FULL
(FEEDS 15-25)

$60

$45

$70

$90

$50

$70

$70

$60

/ QUART

/ QUART

HALF $60      FULL $90

BONE IN

MEATBALLS

(CHK/BEEF/LAMB)

SMALL BOWL $20

(FEEDS 5-7)

LARGE BOWL $30

(FEEDS 10-15)

Htipiti Spicy Feta Dip

Hummus Ground Chick Pea Spread

Scordalia Creamy Garlic & Potato Spread

Tzatziki Yogurt Sauce

Taramosalata Red Caviar Spread

DIPS & SPREADS


