## **DESSERTS**

	HALF	FULL
	(FEEDS 8-10)	(FEEDS 15-25)
Baklava	\$35	\$70
Kataifi	\$35	\$70
Ekmek-Kataifi	N/A	\$90
Galactouboureko	N/A	\$90
Koulourakia	\$35	\$65
Kourambiedes	\$40	\$75

TIRED OF THE SAME OLD FOOD?

# Enjoy a taste of **Greece** at your next event!

631-499-7660 2188 Jericho Turnpike Commack, NY 11725

#### ATHENIANGREEKTAVERNA.COM



WARNING: Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborn illnesss.

# **CATERING MENU**

# ATHENIAN GREEK TAVERNA

631-499-7660 2188 Jericho Turnpike Commack, NY 11725

ATHENIANGREEKTAVERNA.COM







### **ENTREES**

	HALF	FULL
	(FEEDS 8-10)	(FEEDS 15-25
Gyro Meat	\$85	\$130
Chicken Souvlaki	\$80	\$120
Beef Souvlaki	\$140	\$199
Roasted Chicken BONE II	N <b>\$50</b>	\$80
Keftedes MEATBALLS	\$90	\$140
BBQ Pork	\$80	\$120
Chicken Akrata	\$80	\$110
Chicken Athenian	\$90	\$130
Kota Alla Mykonos	\$90	\$130
Kota Me Kapari	\$90	\$130
Pistachio	\$75	\$110
Mousaka	\$75	\$110
Souvlaki Sticks	\$75	\$120
Kebobs (CHK/BEEF/LAMB)	P/A	P/A
Stuffed Peppers	DOZEN \$110	

### DIPS & SPREADS -

<b>SMALL BOWL \$20</b>	LARGE BOWL \$30
(FEEDS 5-7)	(FEEDS 10-15)

Htipiti Spicy Feta Dip
Hummus Ground Chick Pea Spread
Scordalia Creamy Garlic & Potato Spread

Tzatziki Yogurt Sauce

Taramosalata Red Caviar Spread

# SALADS

# Greek HALF \$45 FULL \$75

Shredded iceberg lettuce, ripe tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onions, Kalamata olives, stuffed grapeleaves, feta, and pepperoncini (hot peppers!)

#### Athenian HALF \$50 FULL \$80

A fresh mix of mesclun greens w| red onions, cucumbers, peppers, tomatoes & imported feta. Topped w| fire-roasted pepper & onion balsamic relish (Yia Yia would be proud!)

# Classic Tossed HALF \$30 FULL \$45 Shredded iceberg lettuce, ripe tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onions.

## Nostalgia HALF \$60 FULL \$90

A fresh mix of spinach & purple cabbage, grilled eggplant, mushrooms, roasted peppers, imported Kasseri cheese, and kalamata olives. Served with pita chips and housemade honey mustard dressing.

# HALF \$60 FULL \$90

A traditional greek salad "No Lettuce!" Chunks of tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers, olives & imported feta. Drizzled w| housemade vinaigrette.

# FIVE \$60 TEN \$100 Spring Roll

Chicken, eggplant, roasted peppers, shredded halloumi cheese, sauteed and stuffed in fresh pita draped in panko surrounded by pita chips and served over our Athenian Salad!

ADD GRILLED	ADD GYRO	ADD
CHICKEN OR	OR PORK	GRILLED
FALAFEL	SOUVLAKI	SHRIMP
HALF \$30	HALF \$40	HALF \$80
FULL \$60	FULL \$90	FULL \$140

\*Add to half tray or a full tray\*

# **SEAFOOD**

a Bille	HALF (FEEDS 8-10)	FULL (FEEDS 15-25)
Fried Calamari	\$60	\$100
Buffalo Calamari	\$70	\$110
Shrimp Scampi (OVER RICE)	\$100	\$160
Shrimp Akrata	\$90	\$150
Grilled Octopus	P/A	P/A
Mussels	\$50	\$60
Little Neck Clams	\$70	\$110
Mussels & Clams (COMBO)	\$50	\$90
Seafood Carnival	\$90	\$145
Tilapia (BROILED)	\$50	\$90
Tilapia (STUFFED)	\$70	<b>\$130</b>
Fillet of Sole	P/A	P/A
(BROILED OR STUFFED)	小小人	all.

SIDES	"AYA"	
	HALF	FULL
	(FEEDS 8-10)	(FEEDS 15-25)
Lemon Potatoes	\$40	\$60
Rice	\$30	\$45
Orzo	\$50	\$70
Gigantes (BUTTER BEANS)	\$70	\$90
Yia Yia's Eggplant	\$30	\$50
Spinach Pie	\$40	\$70
Cheese Pie	\$40	\$70
String Beans	\$40	\$60
Avgolemono Soup	\$10	/ QUART
Soup of the Day	\$10	/ QUART